

TOWN OF HANOVER DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORK
DILLINGHAM WAY TRAFFIC CALMING IMPROVEMENTS
BID OPENING TABULATIONS

Contractor			Mass Pavement Reclamation		Coastal Excavation Corp.		Rochester Bituminous Products, Inc.		Speakman Excavating		The Canniff Company	
Item	Description	Estimated Qty	Unit Bid Price	Extended Bid Price	Unit Bid Price	Extended Bid Price	Unit Bid Price	Extended Bid Price	Unit Bid Price	Extended Bid Price	Unit Bid Price	Extended Bid Price
1	Sawcutting Existing Asphalt	650.00 LF	\$ 4.75	\$ 3,087.50	\$ 10.05	\$ 6,532.50	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 11.75	\$ 7,637.50	\$ 10.00	\$ 6,500.00
2	Unclassified Excavation	75.00 CY	\$ 36.75	\$ 2,756.25	\$ 251.62	\$ 18,871.50	\$ 40.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 117.65	\$ 8,823.75	\$ 200.00	\$ 15,000.00
3	Vertical Granite Curbing	650.00 LF	\$ 69.30	\$ 45,045.00	\$ 77.99	\$ 50,693.50	\$ 112.00	\$ 72,800.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 32,500.00
4	Hot Mix Asphalt Patching	16.00 Ton	\$ 262.50	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 454.25	\$ 7,268.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 3,680.00	\$ 353.00	\$ 5,648.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 12,800.00
5	Pavement Marking Removal	1,200.00 LF	\$ 1.45	\$ 1,740.00	\$ 0.86	\$ 1,032.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 8.85	\$ 10,620.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 4,800.00
6	Pavement Marking Installation	1,200.00 LF	\$ 1.45	\$ 1,740.00	\$ 2.63	\$ 3,156.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 8.85	\$ 10,620.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 4,800.00
7	ReflectORIZED Delineator Posts	32.00 EA	\$ 210.00	\$ 6,720.00	\$ 145.19	\$ 4,646.08	\$ 200.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 205.00	\$ 6,560.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 8,800.00
8	Loam Shoulder Restoration	40.00 CY	\$ 86.00	\$ 3,440.00	\$ 166.75	\$ 6,670.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 94.00	\$ 3,760.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 4,000.00
9	Seeding	360.00 SY	\$ 3.65	\$ 1,314.00	\$ 2.88	\$ 1,036.80	\$ 1.20	\$ 432.00	\$ 5.90	\$ 2,124.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 2,160.00
Total Bid:			\$	\$ 70,042.75	\$	\$ 99,906.38	\$	\$ 100,762.00	\$	\$ 120,793.25	\$	\$ 91,360.00

Bid Opening: Tuesday, March 14, 2023 @ 2:00 P.M.

Witnesses

Victor Diniak, Director of Public Works

Kurt Kelley, Deputy Superintendent of Public Works